
DCRC Friday Su 2024

W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W L W

Ajitem B1 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 4

Aditya B2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 11

Sagar B3 3 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 3 5 1 2 4 3 2 1 5 2 2 1 19

Binwant B4 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 5

Lin B5 6 3 3 0 1 6 0 3 4 2 2 0 2 3 1 1 3 5 1 2 16

Mukesh B6 5 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Prakash B7 5 3 2 1 8 2 4 0 2 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 6 2 3 0 25

Nikhil B8 2 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 4 4 1 2 9

Scott B9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Ujjwal B10 3 4 1 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Xiang B11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sushil B12 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Saanidhya B13 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 7

Amogh B14 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Mandar B15 2 4 0 2 2 3 2 0 6 1 3 0 3 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 16

Spy B16 4 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 9

Susovan B17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 2

Shailesh C1 1 4 0 2 3 3 1 1 1 4 0 2 2 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 8

Ning C2 2 3 1 1 4 1 2 0 3 2 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 11

Latha C3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 9

Srikant C4 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4

Swati C5 3 4 1 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 13

Weiwei C6 6 0 3 0 4 4 1 2 4 1 2 0 1 6 0 3 2 3 1 1 17

Grace M C7 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 4 1 2 0 3 6 1 3 15

Shreeram C8 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 14

Binay C9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ritesh C10 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Vishal C11 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 10

Jeremy C12 1 4 0 2 0 6 0 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Mohan C13 6 1 3 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 12

Vignesh C14 2 3 1 1 1 6 0 3 6 1 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 1 17

Lili/Cindy C15 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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7 1 3 Ajitem B1 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 2 3 1 1 12 6 10 28 3 13

6 5 2 Aditya B2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 4 0 2 10 5 14 23 6 10

15 8 6 Sagar B3 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 9 8

11 2 5 Binwant B4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 10 5 7 27 3 13

19 7 6 Lin B5 2 5 1 2 4 2 2 1 4 3 2 1 26 29 12 10

9 3 4 Mukesh B6 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 8 27 3 13

11 11 3 Prakash B7 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 1 6 2 3 1 37 17 17 6

12 2 6 Nikhil B8 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 17 20 6 10

4 1 2 Scott B9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 13 2 30 1 15

8 1 4 Ujjwal B10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 18 9 6 28 2 14

0 0 0 Xiang B11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 2 Sushil B12 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 3 30 1 15

4 3 1 Saanidhya B13 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 16 8 12 25 5 11

10 3 4 Amogh B14 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 4 15 21 7 9

13 7 4 Mandar B15 6 0 3 0 5 3 2 1 0 6 0 3 27 22 12 8

6 4 2 Spy B16 4 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 4 2 2 1 6 3 18 18 8 8

3 1 1 Susovan B17 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 24 12 4 30 2 14

19 1 9 Shailesh C1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 10 29 2 14

14 4 6 Ning C2 4 1 2 0 2 4 0 2 4 2 2 1 21 21 8 9

10 4 4 Latha C3 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 12 6 12 25 5 11

7 2 3 Srikant C4 1 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 5 29 2 14

8 6 3 Swati C5 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 15 22 6 10

14 7 6 Weiwei C6 4 4 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 6 0 3 25 25 11 10

13 6 6 Grace M C7 4 4 1 2 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 22 22 8 10

14 7 6 Shreeram C8 4 1 2 0 3 3 1 1 4 0 2 0 25 18 12 7

0 0 0 Binay C9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 1 Ritesh C10 2 3 1 1 4 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 14 7 11 25 5 11

3 5 1 Vishal C11 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 16 8 11 23 5 11

14 0 7 Jeremy C12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 2 32 0 16

4 6 1 Mohan C13 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 5 2 2 1 8 4 20 17 9 7

14 8 5 Vignesh C14 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 17 20 8 8

12 0 6 Lili C15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 0 36 0 18
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Standings

0.1875                     Ajitem

0.3750                     Aditya

0.5294                     Sagar

0.1875                     Binwant

0.5455                     Lin

0.1875                     Mukesh

0.7391                     Prakash

0.3750                     Nikhil

0.0625                     Scott

0.1250                     Ujjwal

Xiang

0.0625                     Sushil

0.3125                     Saanidhya

0.4375                     Amogh

0.6000                     Mandar

0.5000                     Spy

0.1250                     Susovan

0.1250                     Shailesh

0.4706                     Ning

0.3125                     Latha

0.1250                     Srikant

0.3750                     Swati

0.5238                     Weiwei

0.4444                     Grace M

0.6316                     Shreeram

Binay

0.3125                     Ritesh

0.3125                     Vishal

Jeremy

0.5625                     Mohan

0.5000                     Vignesh

Lili


